2017

Delta

NSTU

Delta
NSTU

Delta

2018

NSTU

NSTU

NSTU

NSTU

2017 - 2018 RTO Meeting Schedule

August 3, Thursday
August 4, Friday

September 12, Tuesday

September 13, Wednesday

October 11, Wednesday
October 12, Thursday
October 12, Thursday
October 13, Friday

December 6, Wednesday
December 6, Wednesday

January 23, Tuesday
January 24, Wednesday

February 26, Monday
February 27, Tuesday
February 28, Wednesday

April 17, Tuesday
April 17, Tuesday
April 18, Wednesday

May 14, Monday
May 14, Monday
May 15, Tuesday
May 15, Tuesday
May 15, Tuesday
May 16, Wednesday

Strategic Planning
Strategic Planning

Executive
Executive

Executive
Executive
Presidents
Presidents

Executive
Christmas Dinner

Executive
Executive

Executive
Presidents
Executive

Executive
Legacy Foundation AGM
Executive

Executive

Executive Supper
Executive

Presidents

AGM Dinner & Reception
AGM
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9:30 AM — 4:00 PM
9:00 AM — Noon

9:30 AM — 4:30 PM
9:30 AM — Noon

9:30 AM - 4:30 PM
9:30 AM — Noon

2:00 PM - 4:30 PM
9:30 AM - 4:30 PM

9:30 AM — 4:00 PM
Delta

9:30 AM —4:30 PM
9:30 AM — Noon

9:30 AM - 4:30 PM
9:30 AM -4:30 PM
9:30 AM — Noon

9:30 AM - 4:00 PM
4:00 PM—5:00 PM
9:30 AM — Noon

9:30 AM - 4:30 PM
TBD

9:30 AM — Noon
2:00 PM —4:00 PM
Brightwood
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2017 — 2018 Finance Committee & Table Officers Meetings

2017
NSTU September 6, Wednesday 9:30 AM - 4:30 PM
NSTU October 3, Tuesday 9:30 AM - 4:30
Delta November 8, Wednesday 9:30 AM - 4:30 PM
2018
NSTU January 16, Tuesday 9:30 AM — 4:30 PM
NSTU February 7, Wednesday (Finance) 9:30 AM - 4:30 PM

February 8, Thursday (Table Officers) 9:30 AM —12:30 PM
NSTU April 12, Thursday 9:30 AM —-4:30 PM
NSTU May 2, Wednesday 9:30 AM - 4:30 PM

2017 - 2018 RTO Committee Meetings

2017
NSTU September 6, Wednesday 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM
NSTU November 9, Thursday 9:30 AM -12:30 PM
NSTU November 22, Wednesday 9:30 AM -12:30 P;VI (Peﬁsion & Benefits)
2018
NSTU February 7, Wednesday 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM
NSTU February 15, Thursday 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM (Pension & Benefits)
NSTU April 12, Thursday 9:30 AM -12:30 PM

NSTU May 11, Friday 9:30 AM - 12:30PM (Communications)



